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20 May (Thur) |25| 1 F P iR

PR AL E T (3:00pm -
4:15pm)

21 May (Fri) |25| 2 HACE 43

24 May (Mon) |25 3 EALE B R

25 May (Tue) |25 4 E AR R

26 May (Wed) |25 5% AR B R

27 May (Thur) [25]| 6 EALE B R

28 May (Fri) (26| 1 EIRE A

i SR

31 May (Mon) |26 2 AR B R

1 June (Tue) |26]| 3 AR A

2 June (Wed) |26 4 R R
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